= 9OVER

RioDoker

{klober

7
o

000000

—— IN GUARANTEES -

$1,500,000 GTD Mega Millions XXX

Prize Pool: $1,500,000

Buy-in: $600
Buy-in: $400
Buy-in: $3,500

Name of Winner
SALIM ADMON

HOANG VAN LE

SOOHYUN KIM (PICTURED)
SRIVINAY
DURGASHANMUKA IRRINKI
MASSOUD ESKANDARI
RUDY CERVANTES

HAMID ABDUL KARIMI
HRIMAN GOKANI

WILLIAM EDWARD WILSON
SAO KHIEV

VANIK AZIZIAN

HENRY HENGKHAITO SO
ESA MOHAMMAD HOMAYUN
LARRY QUANG

MICHAEL CASELLA

HIEU LE

ALEXANDER DANIEL FARAHI

Prize Money = Place

$254,745
$187,890
$163,600
$92,845
$72,390
$56,775
$44,200
$35,125
$26,120
$18,740
$18,740
$18,740
$14,440
$14,440
$14,440
$11,740

$11,740

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

Entries: 1,785
Entries: 159

Entries: 156

Name of Winner
ELVYN RAFAEL BELLO
SANTOS

JINYOUNG PARK

[ole7\\\[=v4

ASHOTOVICH MKRTCHYAN
PHILLIP

ABRAHAM ZANGWILL
YOON HO CHOI

EYAL REVAH

KIMLONG LAV

TYSON KENNETH LO
GEORGE

ARAM ADJAMOGLIAN
CHANDLER

ALLEN PADOVICH
ANDREW MICHAEL SMITH
DAVID MAROTI

NAVID MOHAMMADIFARSHI
SHERWIN ACE ROSS
QUOC LE

ALI SHAHNI

MATTHEW BRYAN CASEY

Prize Money
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$6,235
$5,560
$5,560
$5,560
$5,560
$5,560
$5,560
$5,560

$5,560




18th ALEXANDR BATURINETC $11,740 45th ROCCO IATI $5,560

19th ALBYN BELLO $10,025 46th JACK KASHISHIAN $5,025

20th JONATHAN GLICK $10,025 47th REY TAN ROCA $5,025

21st VICTOR J ESPINAL $10,025 48th DANIEL DOYLE PERAMAKI $5,025
ALFONSO CARLOS TIMOTEO

22nd RUBIAS $8,310 49th AARON IWAO MOTOYAMA $5,025
GABRIEL JIVKOV TILEFF $8,310 50th ANONYMOUS $5,025

24th JOSHUA JACOB FIELD $8,310 51st SEYED HESSAMALDIN NABAVI $5,025

25th MAXIM LYKOV $7,055 52nd JOSEPH EDER-JOHNSON $5,025

26th XINLIANG XU $7,055 53rd PAUL HOY CHOU $5,025
BRIAN

27th CHRISTOPHER HASTINGS $7,055 54th TAYLOR DEWITT BLACK $5,025

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129,
GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER




