



\$1,500,000 GTD Mega Millions XXX

Prize Pool: \$1,500,000

Buy-in: \$600 Entries: 1,785
Buy-in: \$400 Entries: 159
Buy-in: \$3,500 Entries: 156

	J +-/				
Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
1st	SALIM ADMON	\$254,745	28th	ELVYN RAFAEL BELLO SANTOS	\$6,235
2nd	HOANG VAN LE	\$187,890	29th	JINYOUNG PARK	\$6,235
3rd	SOOHYUN KIM (PICTURED) SRIVINAY	\$163,600	30th	OGANEZ ASHOTOVICH MKRTCHYAN PHILLIP	\$6,235
4th	DURGASHANMUKA IRRINKI	\$92,845	31st	ABRAHAM ZANGWILL	\$6,235
5th	MASSOUD ESKANDARI	\$72,390	32nd	YOON HO CHOI	\$6,235
6th	RUDY CERVANTES	\$56,775	33rd	EYAL REVAH	\$6,235
7th	HAMID ABDUL KARIMI	\$44,200	34th	KIMLONG LAV	\$6,235
8th	HRIMAN GOKANI	\$35,125	35th	TYSON KENNETH LO GEORGE	\$6,235
9th	WILLIAM EDWARD WILSON	\$26,120	36th	ARAM ADJAMOGLIAN CHANDLER	\$6,235
10th	SAO KHIEV	\$18,740	37th	ALLEN PADOVICH	\$5,560
11th	VANIK AZIZIAN	\$18,740	38th	ANDREW MICHAEL SMITH	\$5,560
12th	HENRY HENGKHAITO SO	\$18,740	39th	DAVID MAROTI	\$5,560
13th	ESA MOHAMMAD HOMAYUN	\$14,440	40th	NAVID MOHAMMADIFARSHI	\$5,560
14th	LARRY QUANG	\$14,440	41st	SHERWIN ACE ROSS	\$5,560
15th	MICHAEL CASELLA	\$14,440	42nd	QUOC LE	\$5,560
16th	HIEU LE	\$11,740	43rd	ALI SHAHNI	\$5,560
17th	ALEXANDER DANIEL FARAHI	\$11,740	44th	MATTHEW BRYAN CASEY	\$5,560

18th	ALEXANDR BATURINETC	\$11,740	45th	ROCCO IATI	\$5,560
19th	ALBYN BELLO	\$10,025	46th	JACK KASHISHIAN	\$5,025
20th	JONATHAN GLICK	\$10,025	47th	REY TAN ROCA	\$5,025
21st	VICTOR J ESPINAL	\$10,025	48th	DANIEL DOYLE PERAMAKI	\$5,025
22nd	ALFONSO CARLOS TIMOTEO RUBIAS	\$8,310	49th	AARON IWAO MOTOYAMA	\$5,025
23rd	GABRIEL JIVKOV TILEFF	\$8,310	50th	ANONYMOUS	\$5,025
24th	JOSHUA JACOB FIELD	\$8,310	51st	SEYED HESSAMALDIN NABAVI	\$5,025
25th	MAXIM LYKOV	\$7,055	52nd	JOSEPH EDER-JOHNSON	\$5,025
26th	XINLIANG XU	\$7,055	53rd	PAUL HOY CHOU	\$5,025
27th	BRIAN CHRISTOPHER HASTINGS	\$7,055	54th	TAYLOR DEWITT BLACK	\$5,025